Proposed Funding Sources
Local/Club Projects Fund
Centennial Grant Match

Total

Expenses

I-Pod Shuffles
Headphones
ITunes cards-music downloads

Total

Balance

Rotary Club of Casper - Reveille
Centennial Grant Budget for
Music and Memory Project

Notes

FY18 Budget includes $6,750 for various projects

20 @ $49 ea.
20 @ $25 ea.

Totals

$1,000
$1,000

$2,000

$980
$500
$520
$2,000
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