Rotary Club of Casper - Reveille Centennial Grant Budget for Music and Memory Project

	Notes	Totals
Proposed Funding Sources		
Local/Club Projects Fund	FY18 Budget includes \$6,750 for various projects	\$1,000
Centennial Grant Match		<u>\$1,000</u>
		42.000
Total		\$2,000
<u>Expenses</u>		
L Dad Chriffian	20 @ ¢40 ee	¢oso
I-Pod Shuffles	20 @ \$49 ea.	\$980
Headphones	20 @ \$25 ea.	\$500
ITunes cards-music downloads		\$520
Total		\$2,000
Total		Ş 2,000

Balance

\$0